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Long Grove Park District
Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2010
Dec 31, 10
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
MB Financial Bank 32,156.20
PNC Bank-Checking 28,855.66
PNC BANK-Savings 1,000.68
Total Checking/Savings 63,012.54
Total Current Assets 63,012.54
Other Assets
Fidelity- Capital Improvents 282,679.68
Fidelity-Land Account 338,196.97
Fidelity Acct. . 653,539.07
Total Other Assets 1,274,415.72
TOTAL ASSETS 1,337,428.26
LIABILITIES & EQUITY T
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Security Deposit-Clearwire 1,000.68

Withheld Taxes-State 1.244.72

Total Other Current Liabilities 2,245.40

Total Current Liabilities 2,245.40

Total Liabilities 2,245.40
Equity

Equity - Beginning of Year 1,309,303.33

Net Income 25,879.53

Total Equity 1,335,182.86

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 1,337,428.26



Long Grove Park District
Statement of Income Current Month & YTD

December 2010
Dec 10 Sep - Dec 10
Income
Building Permits - Restricted 7,880.25
Contributions
Other 25.00
Year end 4,311.00 4,311.00
Total Contributions 4.311.00 4,336.00
Grant Inc-Village of Long Grove 7,500.00
Int Inc 6.61 26.85
Invest Inc-Fidelity Cap. Imp 2.68 2,497.00
Invest Inc-Fidelity Land 2,097.84
Invest Inc-Fidelity Regular 9.43 4,457.75
Rental-Other 1,545.00 3,090.00
Rental-Reed-Turner 125.00 510.00
Rental -Cellular 12,110.85 33,765.11
Total income 18,110.57 66,160.80
Expense
Auto Expense 18.20 56,25
Ball Field 3,300.00 10,405.16
Capital Imprv. 2,600.00 7,500.00
Insurance (3,474.00)
Internet Expense 74.95 299.80
Legal Expense 402.42
Office Expense 439.53 724.85
Payroll Taxes 325.46 988.23
Postage (872.00) {875.68)
Program Expense 28.22
Property Maint. 1,440.98 8,972.86
Salary 3,347.00 7,979.50
Salary- Recreation 907.50 3,7583.75
Snow Removal 1,900.00 1,900.00
Telephone 104.11 400.02
Utilities 418.54 829.89
Web Expense 320.00 390.00
Total Expense 14,394 27 40,281.27

Net Income 3,716.30 25,879.53
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Long Grove Park District

PNC Bank- Check Register Report

As of December 31, 2010
Type Date Num Name Split Amount Balance

PNC Bank-Checking 26,566.10
Deposit 121112010 Dep T Mobile Rental -Cellular 1,954 67 28,520.77
Deposit 12172010 Dep AT&T Rental -Cellular 2,443.34 30,964.11
Check 121312010 oM L. S. Treasury Withheld Taxes... (531.34) 30,432.77
Check 12/4/2010 6170 Richard Palmquist Property Maint, (550.00) 29,882.77
Check 12/4/2010 6171 Menards -SPLIT- (43.84) 29,838.93
Check 12/4/2010 6172 Nicor Gas Utilities (114.27) 29,724 66
Deposit 121712010 Dep Clearwire Legaqey LLC  Rental -Cellular 1,500.00 31,224.66
Deposit 12/7/2010 Dep Contributions Year end 100.00 31,324.66
Check 12/8/2010 6983 Barn Nursery & Land.,.  Snow Removal {950.00) 30,374.66
Check 12/9/2010 6984 U. 8. Postal Service Postage {268.78) 30,105.88
Check 12/10/2010 6173 AT&T Telephone CO. Telephone (5.40) 30,100.48
Check 12110/2010 6174 Mel 's Marathon Property Maint. (54.47} 30,046.01
Check 12110/2010 6175 Integrated Lakes Man...  Capital Imprv, (2,600.00) 27,445.01
Check 1211072010 6178 Sir Speedy Office Expense (439.53) 27.006.48
Check 12/10/2010 6177 Genevieve Conner -SPLIT- (390.00) 26,616.48
Check 12/10/2010 6178 Susan Ullrich Auto Expense {4.50) 26,611.98
Check 12/10/2010 6179 Susan Ullrich -SPLIT- (332.00) 26,279.98
Check 12/10/2010 6180 Bob Dorman -SPLIT- (549.00) 25,730.98
Check 121012010 6181 Stephanie Young -SPLIT- (432.00) 25,298.98
Check 121072010 6182 Stephanie Young -SPLIT- (8.92) 25,290.06
Deposit 12/15/2010 Dep Contributions Year end 49.00 25,339.06
Check 1211772010 6183 Richard Palmquist Ball Field (3,300.00) 22,039.06
Check 12M7/2010 6184 Sue Schennum Property Maint. (204.00) 21,835.06
Check 1217/2010 6185 AT&T Telephane (98.71) 21,736.35
Check 121712010 6186 Com Ed Utilities (67.57) 21,668.78
Check 12/17/2010 6187 ComEd Utilities (14.73) 21,654.05
Check 1211712010 6188 Witness Tree Native ...  Property Maint. (1,470.00) 20,184.05
Check 12/17/2010 6189 Taylor Holmes -SPLIT- (310.00) 19,874.05
Check 12/17/2010 6190 Shayne Carroll -SPLIT- {148.00) 19,726.05
Check 12/20/2010 6985 U. 8. Postal Service Postage {174.00) 19,552.05
Deposit 12/20/2010 Dep Contributions Year end 1,200.00 20,752.05
Deposit 12/22/12010 Dep Long Grove Recreati... Postage 1,310.00 22,062.05
Deposit 12/22/2010 Dep Village of Long Grove Property Maint. 1,500.00 23,562.05
Deposit 12/22/2010 Dep Brickman Group Ltd. Rental-Reed-Tu... 125.00 23,687.05
Check 12/27/12010 6191 Bob Dorman -SPLIT- {505.00) 23,182.05
Check 12/27/2010 6192 Taylor Holmes -SPLIT- {411.00} 22,771.05
Check 12/27/2010 6193 Tom Riley -SPLIT- (152.00) 22,619.05
Check 12/2712010 6194 Stephanie Kerstan -SPLIT- (27.70) 22,591.35
Check 12/27/2010 6195 Stephanie Young -SPLIT- (366.00) 22,225.35
Check 12/27/2010 6196 Susan Ullrich -SPLIT- (480.00) 21,745.35
Deposit 1212712010 Dep Contributions Year end 1,172.00 22,917.35
Check 12/29/12010 DM U. 8. Treasury Withheld Taxes... (743.94) 22,173.41
Deposit 1212912010 Dep AT&T Rentat -Cellular 2,443.34 24,816.75
Deposit 12/29/2010 Dep Verizon Wireless Rental -Cellular 2,269.50 26,886.25
Deposit 1212912010 Dep Clearwire Legaqcy LLC  Rental -Cellular 1,500.00 28,386.25
Deposit 12/31/2010 Dep Thomas Pilarczyk Rental-Other 1,545.00 29,931.25
Deposit 12/31/2010 Dep Contributions Year end 1,790.00 31,721.25
Check 12/31/2010 6197 Thomas Pilarczyk Property Maint. (425.00) 31,296.25
Check 12131/2010 6198 R. A. Borg Property Maint. (193.67) 31,102.58
Check 12/31/2010 6199 Barn Nursery & Land...  Snow Removal (950.00) 30,152.58
Check 12312010 6200 Nicor Gas Utilities (221.97) 29,930.61
Check 12/31/2010 6201 Comcast Internet Expense (74.95) 29,855,66
Total PNC Bank-Checking 3,289.56 29,855.66
3,289.56 29,855.66

TOTAL




